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EXEMPT
2020-2021

PARKWAYSCHOOLS

HIGHER EXPECTATIOMNS.

BRIGHTER FUTURES.

EXEMPT 2020-2021 MUNIS SALARY SCHEDULE

Pay
Band

Minimum

Midpoint

Maximum

Position

17

$86,703

$108,914

$131,123

Manager of Technology Service Operations

16

$79,986

$100,474

$120,963

15

$73,786

$92,688

$111,589

14

$67,283

$85,113

$102,942

Manager Information Systems

13

$61,435

$77,837

$94,239

Classroom Support Supervisor
Maintenance Manager

Manager Fleet Maintenance
Manager Operations Transportation
Project Manager, Architecture
Project Manager, Mechanical
Safety Manager

Technology Project Manager

12

$58,581

$74,099

$89,617

Network Communications Manager
Supervisor AEL

11

$55,725

$70,361

$84,997

Construction Manager

Construction Supervisor

DevOps Manager

Network Administrator

Small Project Construction Supervisor

10

$53,415

$66,933

$80,451

Admin Asst to BOE and Supt
Application & Database Developer
Benefits Coordinator

Human Resources Coordinator
Senior Programmer Analyst
Supervisor of Accounting
Supervisor of Payroll

Supervisor of Security

Support Services Manager

$51,103

$63,503

$75,903

Communications & Media Relations Coordinator
Executive Director of Alumni Assoc

Senior Buyer

Digital Communications Coordinator

Supervisor Grounds

Sustainability Coordinator

Warehouse Custodial Manager

$48,802
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$60,759

$72,716

Asbestos Abatement Supervisor
Custodial Supervisor




EXEMPT

2020-2021
Pay
Band [ Minimum | Midpoint | Maximum Position

Data Analyst
DevOps & Security Engineer
Head Swim Club Coach/Coordinator
Operations Supervisor Food Service
Senior Network Systems Analyst
Sports Marketing Coordinator
Warehouse/Special Crew Supervisor

7 $46,497 | $58,012 | $69,528 |Driver Develop and Safety Supvr
Foreman-Grounds
Human Resources Technology Specialist
Screening Facilitator

6 $44,282 | $55,251 | $66,219 |Project Director of PCCH
Registrar Lead
Service Desk Lead

5 | $42,269 | $52,666 | $63,064 |AEL Office Exempt (cert)
Production Supervisor (11 mo)
Swim School Supervisor

4 | $40,257 | $50,156 | $60,056

3 | $38,340 | $47,770 | $57,199 [Storekeeper

2 $36,516 | $45,496 | $54,478

1 $35,067 | $43,322 | $51,578 |Regional Manager, Food Service

1.5% increase in pay bands from 2019-2020

Revised February 5, 2021




