EXEMPT 2020-2021



EXEMPT 2020-2021 MUNIS SALARY SCHEDULE

	1 1 2020-2	<u>02 14</u> 101410	OALAINI C	OCHEDULE
Pay				
Band	Minimum	<u>Midpoint</u>	<u>Maximum</u>	<u>Position</u>
17	\$86,703	\$108,914	\$131,123	Manager of Technology Service Operations
16	\$79,986	\$100,474	\$120,963	
15	\$73,786	\$92,688	\$111,589	
14	\$67,283	\$85,113	\$102,942	Manager Information Systems
13	\$61,435	\$77,837	\$94,239	Classroom Support Supervisor
				Maintenance Manager
				Manager Fleet Maintenance
				Manager Operations Transportation
				Project Manager, Architecture
				Project Manager, Mechanical
				Safety Manager
				Technology Project Manager
12	\$58,581	\$74,099	\$89,617	Network Communications Manager
				Supervisor AEL
11	\$55,725	\$70,361	\$84,997	Construction Manager
				Construction Supervisor
				DevOps Manager
				Network Administrator
				Small Project Construction Supervisor
10	\$53,415	\$66,933	\$80,451	Admin Asst to BOE and Supt
				Application & Database Developer
				Benefits Coordinator
				Human Resources Coordinator
				Senior Programmer Analyst
				Supervisor of Accounting
				Supervisor of Payroll
				Supervisor of Security
				Support Services Manager
9	\$51,103	\$63,503	\$75,903	Communications & Media Relations Coordinator
				Executive Director of Alumni Assoc
				Senior Buyer
				Digital Communications Coordinator
				Supervisor Grounds
				Sustainability Coordinator
				Warehouse Custodial Manager
8	\$48,802	\$60,759	\$72,716	Asbestos Abatement Supervisor
	•		·	Custodial Supervisor
1	ı		ı	1

2020-2021

				<u> </u>
<u>Pay</u>				
Band	<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Midpoint</u>	<u>Maximum</u>	<u>Position</u>
				Data Analyst
				DevOps & Security Engineer
				Head Swim Club Coach/Coordinator
				Operations Supervisor Food Service
				Senior Network Systems Analyst
				Sports Marketing Coordinator
				Warehouse/Special Crew Supervisor
7	\$46,497	\$58,012	\$69,528	Driver Develop and Safety Supvr
				Foreman-Grounds
				Human Resources Technology Specialist
				Screening Facilitator
6	\$44,282	\$55,251	\$66,219	Project Director of PCCH
				Registrar Lead
				Service Desk Lead
5	\$42,269	\$52,666	\$63,064	AEL Office Exempt (cert)
				Production Supervisor (11 mo)
				Swim School Supervisor
4	\$40,257	\$50,156	\$60,056	
3	\$38,340	\$47,770	\$57,199	Storekeeper
2	\$36,516	\$45,496	\$54,478	
1	\$35,067	\$43,322	\$51,578	Regional Manager, Food Service

^{1.5%} increase in pay bands from 2019-2020